Rastimi BibNum ParticipantName

19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37

1 porvaldur Atli Bjérgvinsson
2 Hekla Henningsdottir

3 Eyrun Birna Bragad®ttir

4 Einar Valur Bjarnason

5 Robert Agir Fridbertsson

6 Laufey Asgrimsdottir

7 Brynja Dogg Sigurpalsdattir

8 Sonja Simonardottir

9 Natalia Erla Cassata
10 Berglind Heida Arnadottir
11 Gudrun Valdis Halldérsdottir
12 Julia Oddsdoéttir

13 Finnbogi Pérarinsson

14 Olafur G Héskuldsson
15 Leifur Halldorsson

16 Richard Lee Blurton

17 J6éhann Ari J6hannsson
18 Finnur Bjérnsson

19 Jon Gunnar Kristjansson
20 Pétur Arnason

21 Seemundur Gudmundsson
22 Armann Gylfason

23 Einar Juliusson

24 J6n Arnar Sigurjénsson

25 Silja J6hannesdattir

26 Briet Kristy Gunnarsdottir
27 Fanney Ran Olafsdéttir
28 Katrin Palsdottir

29 Kristin Edda Sveinsdottir
30 Hafdis Sigurdardaottir

31 borsteinn Bardarson

32 Geir Omarsson

33 Héakon Hrafn Sigurdsson
34 Ingvar Omarsson

Gender

Karl
Kona
Kona
Karl
Karl

Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona

Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl

Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona
Kona

Karl
Karl
Karl
Karl

ClubName
14 HFR
16 HFR
16 HFR
16 HFR
17 Bjartur

49 Tindur
31 Aqir3
29 AEqir3
21 Breidablik
45 Breidablik
45 Breidablik
28 Breidablik

62 AQir3
48 AEgir3
57 Aqir3
52 SH

38 Aqir3
26 /Aqir3
32 Tindur
53 Tindur
24 HFR
47 HFR
47 Tindur
64 Tindur

Flokkur
uUil5
ul7
uilv
ul7
JUN

B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22

B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22

40 Hijélreidafélag ELI

36 Tindur
22 HFR
40 Tindur
25 HFR

ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI

35 Hijolreidafélag ELI

49 Tindur
49 Aqir3
50 Breidablik
35 Breidablik

ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI



